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DRINKS




On the road to England’s friendliest port, our cosy pub is a
relaxing haven in which to enjoy a refreshing drink.

There is something for everyone on our menu, from
everyday favourites to the best of tipples with a
local flavour.

From morning coffees to evening cocktails and everything in
between, there is never a time where The Amble Inn can’t be
the place.




COCKTAILS

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini
Vanilla Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Salted Caramel.
Espresso.

Rhubarb & Amaretto Daisy

Rhubarb Gin. Amaretto. Lime. Orange. Grenadine.

Pink Cosmo
Raspberry Vodka. Triple Sec. Lemon. Cranberry.

Margarita
Tequila. Triple Sec. Lime. Agave.

Tropical Margarita
Tequila. Blue Curacao. Pineapple. Agave.

French Martini
Raspberry Vodka. Raspberry Liqueur. Pineapple.

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup.
Pineapple.

Bramble
Gin. Lemon. Créeme de Mure.

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto. Lemon. Bitters.

Rum Punch

White Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple & Orange Juice.

Grenadine.

Tropical Colada
Coconut Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple. Orange.
Passionfruit.

£8.95

£8.95

£795

£8.95

£895

£8.95

£895

£795

£795

£8.95

£795

Cosmopolitan
Lemon Vodka. Triple Sec. Cranberry.

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka. White Rum. Tequila. Gin. Triple Sec.

Lemon. Pepsi max.

Negroni
Gin. Sweet Vermouth. Campari.

Old Fashioned
Bourbon. Sugar. Bitters.

Velvet Elvis
Bourbon. Raspberry Liqueur. Lemonade.

Electric Lemonade
Vodka. Lime. Lemonade. Blue Curacao.

Rhubarb Blush

Rhubarb Gin. Lemon. Lemonade. Strawberries.

Frozen Strawberry Daiquiri
White Rum. Strawberries. Lime.

MOCKTAILS

Distant Orchard
Tanqueray 0.0%. Sparkling Apple. Mint.

Faux G&T
Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic Water.

Raspberry & Ginger Mule
Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

Strawberry & Lime Cooler

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£795

£8.95

£8.95

£595

£6.95

£4

£4

£4



WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA £4.25 £5.65
Lodez Chardonnay | France £450 £595

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc £550 £745
| New Zealand

Los Gansos Viognier | Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre
| France

ROSE WINES

125ml 175ml

Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.25 £5.65
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £550 £7.45
Italy

La Promenade Cotes
de Provence Rosé | France

250ml

£795

£8.25

£9.95

250ml

£795

£9.65

Bottle

£2295

£2395

£2895

£24.95

£2795

£3595

£40.95

£4595

Bottle

£2295

£2895

£29.95

RED WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml

Canyon Road Merlot | USA £425 £565 £795

Basking Lizards Cabernet £450 £595 £825

Sauvignon | Australia

7 Fires Malbec | Argentina £550 £745 £995

Crazy Rows Carignan | Chile
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain
Mark West Pinot Noir | USA

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf
du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNES

Ayala Brut Majeur

Ayala Rosé Majeur Champagne

PROSECCO

Chio Prosecco | Italy

125ml

£6

Bottle

£2295

£2395

£2895

£2695

£3295

£34.95

£4995

£59.95

Bottle

£55

£60

£30



GIN

Tanqueray, Scotland

SPRITZ

Negroni Sbagliato £795
Campari. Sweet Vermouth. Prosecco.

Tanqueray Seville Orange, Scotland
Aperol Spritz £995
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda. Tanqueray Ten, Scotland
Kir Royale £795
Creme de Cassis. Prosecco.

Slingsby London Dry, England

Slingsby Blackberry Gin, England
Limoncello Spritz £995
Limoncello. Prosecco. Slingsby Gooseberry Gin, England
Pink Gin Spritz £895
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

Slingsby Marmalade Gin, England

Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, England
Hugo £8.95

Elderflower liqueur. Prosecco. Plymouth Gin, England

Berri Spritz £895
Raspberry Gin Liqueur. Prosecco. Soda.

Bombay Sapphire, England

Aviation Gin, USA

Edinburgh Gin, Scotland

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur, Scotland
Gordons, England

Gordons Sloe, England

Gordons Elderflower, England

Gordons Pink Gin, England

Gordons Sicilian Lemon, England

Gordons White Peach, England




HOT DRINKS

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons
All available to take away.

Americano
Espresso
Latte

Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

Syrup Shots
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut

English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas |

Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea,
Blackcurrant & Elderflower, Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
With cream & marshmallows

Liqueur Coffees

Irish Coffee
With Jameson Irish Whiskey

Gaelic Coffee
With Johnnie Walker

Bailey’s Latte




48 Join the Inn-Crowd.

E Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up

3 todate with all our news, special offers as well as
. exclusive seasonal discounts.

* *

THE INN COLLECTION

GROUP



